   ORDER FORM
Today's Date How did you hear about us?
Name as it appears on the card Phone:
Email Address:
Bill To Address: Ship To Address:             Commercial ___  Residential  ____
Vehicle Info:   Year / Make / Model
Pricing Guide Size Backspace Qty Price Total
$$       Smoothie  /  Pattern

Tell us about your vehicle.  Is it stock or has it been modified? List
modifications.
Order Information
Vehicle Lug Pattern
6x5.5              8x6.5**
Wheel Finish
Bare Metal - No Finish
Powder Coat
Finish
Low Gloss White      Low Gloss Black
 Gloss White               Gloss Black                 Metallic Silver
$65.00
5x4.5              5x4.75
5x5                 5x5.5
6x5.5              8x6.5
5x4.5              5x4.75
5x5                 5x5.5
                             MOBSTEEL / Detroit Steel Wheel Co
ORDER FORM
Item Quantity Price Subtotal Item Quantity Price Total
18" Trim Rings (SS) $90.00 C1025-1 $35.00
20" Trim Rings (SS) $90.00 C1025-2 $65.00
C1025-3B - BLACK $50.00
Acorn Bullet Lugs  (C ) $1.50 C1025-3W - WHITE $50.00
.5/20, 7/16", 12mmx1.5",
14mmx1.5" F1025-1 $50.00
Acorn Hex Open End Lugs  (S ) $0.75 F1025-2 $50.00
.5/20, 7/16", 9/16",